

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.No. 2973 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
01.	22.04.2022	<u>DR,J</u> Learned Additional Public Prosecutor is directed to get instructions. Post next week. In the meanwhile, the 1st respondent is directed not to take any coercive steps against the petitioners. DR, J GBS	