

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: Cr1.P.No.2973 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	30.4.2022	<u>DR,J</u> Petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice on R2 through RPAD and file proof of service into Registry. Interim order granted earlier, is extended by eight (08) weeks. Post after Summer vacation, 2022. DR, J RD	

--	--	--	--